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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce
Including all check statuses

For Bank Id GF and Check Date from 06/01/2012 to 06/30/2012

CHECK #

060442
060443
060444
060445
060446
060447
060448
060449
060450
060566
060567
060568
060569
060570
060571
060572
060573
060574
060575
060576
060577
060578
060579
060580
060581
060582
060583
060584
060585
060586
060587
060588
060589
060590
060591
060592
060593
060594

VENDOR NAME

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
CAROLINA OFFICE SYSTEMS
REBECCA BARNETT

FIRST CITIZENS

HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN

LOWES

TIME WARNER CABLE

ROGER MARINI

S C STATE TREASURER

TONY SCOTT

BARNETTES WALLCOVERINGS & WINDOW
ALLY

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD

BRADD BUNCE ESQ

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
LEXINGTON CO SOLID WASTE

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

MY FGP HR CONSULTING

NICHOLSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS
JOAN ROLAND

SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SC DHEC

SCLEOA

THE STATE NEWSPAPER

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TIME WARNER CABLE

TUCKER OIL COMPANY INC

BRIDGET EVANS

GENNY CULBREATH

PATTIE RABON

FRAN CADIEU

MAGEN MCELVEEN

CHECK DATE

06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/04/2012
06/06/2012
06/06/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012

AMOUNT

72.00
24.30
9.16
12,579.49
177.32
513.76
124.85
30.00
29,480.26
100.00
127.25
310.97
1,420.00
356.25
170.10
175.00
1,475.00
303.32
635.87
270.00
270.00
30.00
780.00
52.98
1,153.08
200.00
240.00
577.28
175.00
87.50
236.49
84.90
4,541.94
5.00
5.00
10.12
3,248.00
652.50
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060595
060596
060597
060598
060599
060600
060601
060602
060603
060604
060605
060606
060607
060608
060609
060610
060611
060612
060613
060614
060615
060616
060617
060618
060619
060620
060621
060622
060623
060624
060625
060626
060627
060628
060629
060630
060631
060632
060633
060634
060635
060636
060637
060638
060639
060640

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION

TONY SCOTT

SCLEOA

SCLEOA

CITY OF CAYCE

COCA COLA

B&H PHOTO-VIDEO
WAL MART

VISION SERVICE PLAN
CITY OF CAYCE
AMERICAN EXPRESS
AT&T

AVAYA INC.

OSWALD HEAT & AC INC
ROBERT C. BUTLER

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL

CLARE MORRIS AGENCY

CMRTA

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN
MOTOROLA - PALMETTO 800
MUNICIPAL CODE CORP

PALMETTO HEALTH

RADIO COMMUNICATION SERVICE INC
RICOH USA INC

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

S CELECTRIC & GAS CO

SC MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST
SHELL FLEET PLUS

TIME WARNER CABLE

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
TUCKER OIL COMPANY INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC
JAMES D SUMMERS

KEITH CRAWFORD

PATTIE RABON

CAROLINA RIM & WHEEL

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAROLINA INT TRUCKS INC

CATOE'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC.
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CINTAS

COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS

06/08/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012

100.00
150.00
90.00
150.00
3,294.00
188.05
1,387.65
694.43
1,013.17
2,500.00
1,894.17
138.75
675.75
492.19
665.00
13,144.77
1,250.00
1,466.97
637.05
215.00
580.19
550.00
65.00
367.00
589.04
22.63
20,110.60
910.45
71.35
219.85
492.50
2,210.43
18,280.41
14.31
365.73
50.00
24.99
23.05
427.89
563.48
86.80
1,141.55
80.25
108.45
383.80
248.90
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060641
060642
060643
060644
060645
060646
060647
060648
060649
060650
060651
060652
060653
060654
060655
060656
060657
060658
060659
060660
060661
060662
060663
060664
060665
060666
060667
060668
060669
060670
060671
060672
060673
060674
060675
060676
060677
060678
060679
060680
060681
060682
060683
060684
060685
060686

S C DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
GRAINGER INC

HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
INTERSTATE BATTERY SYS
KYZER'S BRAKE & ALIGNMENT LLC
LABOR FINDERS OF SC

LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
LOVE BUICK GMC

MID-STATE TIRE DISTRIBUTOR
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NGL INSURANCE GROUP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

PRO AUTO PARTS WAREHOUSE
SAFETY PLUS

SC MIDLANDS EMS MGMT ASSOC

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC
SIGNS 2 GO INC

SOUTHERN ANESTHESIA & SURGICAL INC.

THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP
HERBERT A GOODWIN
LAURA L BROWN
CLAUDIA GARDNER
KRISTINA W LEVAN
ANGELA K BROWN
BRYAN D ROBINSON
CABLE & CONNECTIONS
DENISE A ROWE
STEPHEN D TESSIER
MELODY HODGE

STEVE B SANDERS
JOHN F. FISHER
MATTHEW W. GISSENDANNER
JACKSON D. HOLLIS, JR.
CYNTHIA S LAMPLEY
TIM A. JUR

VICKI LANGFORD
KATHERINE L DAVIS
STEVEN G MCRAE
JOHN L SPRATLING
JOHN W FERRY

OLIVIA C DERRICK
ROBERT J. BETHUNE

06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012

1,675.00
393.74
597.90

11.85
249.40
895.20
190.00

92.75
435.13

44.49
209.62
326.16
335.38

13.86

78.07
300.00
177.41
195.00

69.67

3,959.99
115.03
151.88

35.26
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

429.98
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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GF
GF
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GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
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GF
GF
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GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

060687
060688
060689
060690
060691
060692
060693
060694
060695
060696
060697
060698
060699
060700
060701
060702
060703
060704
060705
060706
060707
060708
060709
060710
060711
060712
060713
060714
060715
060716
060717
060718
060719
060720
060721
060722
060723
060724
060725
060726
060727
060728
060729
060730
060731
060733

RYAN T. FLOWERS

IRIS L HORTON

DIANNE G. SUBER

ROBERTO A IRVIN

VIOLA D GREER

DEBRA M WASHINGTON

GARY D WILSON I

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

R S ASSOCIATES

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
STAFFORD NUT & BOLT WAREHOUSE
ADT SECURITY SERVICES INC

AT&T

ATS ACOUSTICS

BI-LO

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD

TOBY TAYLOR

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
KENNETH W EBENER

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MAILFINANCE

MENARD CONSULTING INC

GEORGE S NICHOLSON JR

RICHLAND COUNTY FINANCE DEPT
SAFEFCU

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
VC3 INC

VERIZON WIRELESS

CHRISTINA BULLIS

CHARLES HITE

SUE MILES

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

SC DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
TONY SCOTT

JOAN ROLAND

LPP

CITY OF CAYCE

06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/25/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/27/2012

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
152.55
53.45
195.59
198.00
357.72
978.35
57.37
1,173.92
995.91
4.75
535.00
91.34
170.10
1,537.50
175.00
1,475.00
56.94
750.00
1,025.00
25.00
780.00
484.71
52.98
1,158.08
175.00
87.50
236.49
6,071.22
30.00
2,694.64
5.00
100.00
288.32
15.00
250.00
100.00
30.00
88.80
1,000,000.00
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060734
060735
060736
060737
060738
060739
060740
060741
060742
060743
060744
060745
060746
060747
060748
060750
060751
060752
060753
060754
060755
060756
060757
060758
060759
060760
060761
060762
060763
060764
060765
060766
060767
060768
060769
060770
060771
060772
060773
060774
060775
060776
060777
060778
060779
060780

STEPHANIE STEWART

ROBERT C. BUTLER

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
CAROLINA OFFICE SYSTEMS
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

CMRTA

HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN

HILTON MB RESORT

LUCAS SEPTIC TANK & UTILITY SERVICES INC
HARRIS COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MARION REDMOND

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC
TUCKER OIL COMPANY INC

ROGER MARINI

PATTIE RABON

ABLE CLEANING & EQUIPMENT INC
ALLEN S COMPRESSOR SERVICE INC
AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT SERVICE CO
BACKMAN LUMBER

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CINTAS

DILLON SUPPLY

DIXIE TOOL DISTRIBUTORS

D & W SPORTSWEAR
ENFORCEMENT ELECTRONICS SERVICE
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FLUID AIR

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
GRAINGER INC

HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
INDUSTRIAL ALIGNMENT & FRAME
LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY INC
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

MOTOROLA - PALMETTO 800

AIRGAS NATIONAL WELDERS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE
SAFETY PLUS

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C FIRE ACADEMY

SLAGLE FIRE EQUIPMENT

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
US PATRIOT TACTICAL

06/27/2012
06/28/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012

732.50
3,800.00
72.00
6.37
600.00
1,453.04
168.94
1,108.80
60.00
739.00
5,300.00
221.00
4,379.08
30.00
497.47
246.64
2,306.30
3,492.40
42.80
198.50
84.98
383.80
30.66
251.69
160.53
406.36
222.71
259.95
258.45
9.63
492.71
63.47
162.30
6,337.62
282.11
181.65
128.08
77.35
261.35
107.05
13.91
372.36
45.00
454.32
24471
481.48
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GF
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GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
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060781
060782
060783
060784
060785
060786
060787
060788
060789
060790
060791
060792
060793
060794
060795
060796
060797
060798
060799
060800
060801
060802
060803
060804
060805
060806
060807
060808
060809
060810
060811
060812
060813
060814
060818

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES INC
W. W. WILLIAMS

ACS SOUND AND LIGHTING

MARCIA W ELEAZER

CYNTHIA FERNANDEZ

DECATUR ELECTRONICS

BARBARA DRIGGERS

LEIGH ANN HAMBY

MARILYN KAY HALL

GARDNER PAINT & BODY

OSCAR K RUCKER

DAVID ROGERS

JOSHUA H INGRAM

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT SERVICE CO
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS

EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
KDH DEFENSE SYSTEMS INC

R S ASSOCIATES

SAFETY PLUS

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.
SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS INC
TRIANGLE SAFE & LOCK CO

THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP

US PATRIOT TACTICAL

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
CHARLES D. BRAMLETT Ill

KIMBERLY D. IGOU

S C STATE TREASURER

06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012

Total

13,001.15
376.29
827.88
5.00
5.00
307.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
179.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
666.00
3,258.26
40.44
19.20
5,811.82
254.93
26.26
1,482.31
2,541.25
151.22
13.91
26,557.81
35,574.63
120.07
27.51
100.00
42.80
7,060.05
50.29
37.00
23.00

25,5632.47

1,333,976.41



	Selective Check Register

